Extreme Networks Data Sheet
Summit X350 Series
Make Your Network Mobile
Rapid Network Deployment
•	 High density gigabit ports with optional 10 gigabit uplinks
•	 Single streamlined operating system across the entire
enterprise network
•	 ExtremeXOS operating system provides scripting

Japan
Phone +81 3 5842 4011
Ordering Information
Part
Number Name Description
16201 Summit X350-24t 20 10/100/1000BASE-TX, 4 gigabit combo ports (4 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000/1000BASE-T), ExtremeXOS Layer 2 Edge License, 1 AC PSU, connector for
EPS-500 external redundant PSU
16202 Summit X350-48t 44 10/100/1000BASE-TX, 4 gigabit combo ports (4 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000/1000BASE-T), ExtremeXOS Layer 2 Edge License, 1 AC PSU, connector for
EPS-500 external redundant PSU
10911 EPS-500 External AC PSU External Power System 500 Watts, Power cord ordered separately
10051 SX SFP 1000BASE-SX SFP, LC Connector
10052 LX SFP 1000BASE-LX, SFP, LC Connector
10053 ZX SFP 1000BASE-ZX, SFP, Extra Long Distance SMF 70 km/21 dB Budget, LC Connector
10064 LX100 SFP 1000BASE-LX100, SFP, Extra Long Distance SMF 100 km/ 30 dB Budget, LC Connector
10056 1000BX SFP BX-D 1000BASE-BX-D, SFP, SMF (1310-nm TX/1490-nm RX Wavelength), LC Connector
10057 1000BX SFP BX-U 1000BASE-BX-U, SFP, SMF (1310-nm TX/1490-nm RX Wavelength), LC Connector
16112 XGM2-2xf Option Card, Two Unpopulated 10 Gigabit XFP Slots, compatible with Summit X350,
Summit X450e, and Summit X450a
16113 XGM2-2xn
Option Card, Two Unpopulated 10 Gigabit XENPAK Slots, compatible with Summit X350,